

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A...../2008 & I.A...../2008 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).8567/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2007 in WP No.6646/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions & intervention & modification)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master