

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8567/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2007 in WP No. 6646/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For permission to file additional documents and
recalling the court's order and impleadment as party respondent and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 29th September,
2009.[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master