

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).8567/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2007 in WP No.6646/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
recalling the Court's order and impleadment as party respondent  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 07/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.  
  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Soni, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

/applicant  
in IAS 7&8

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
-2-SLP(C)No.8567/08

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter  
circulated, let the matter be adjourned, as prayed  
for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master