

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8567/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2007 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

WP No. 6646/2006

BHUSHAN POWER &amp; STEEL LTD. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be taken on board on  
mentioning.In view of the directions which had been  
given on 24th January, 2011, let I.A.2 be listed for  
consideration on 26th August, 2011, as listed by the  
Registry. Let the matter appear at the top.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Assistant Registrar