

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 10/2011 & IA2 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8567/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2007 in                      WP No.6646/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS.    Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.    Respondent(s)

( for directions and impleadment and office report ) )

Date: 16/09/2011            This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Gopal Subramanian, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
   Mr.    Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
   Mr.    E.C. Agrawala, Adv.-on-record.  
   Ms.    Neeha Nagpal, Adv.  
   Mr.    Nakul Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, A.G.  
St.of Orissa                      Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.-on-record.  
  
   Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.  
  
   Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.  
  
   Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv.  
  
   Ms.    Ranjana Ray Gauri, Adv.  
   Mr.    Abhishek K.Rao, Adv.  
   Mr.    Sanjay jain, Adv.  
   Mr.    Sriharsh N.Bundela, Adv.  
  
   Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.-on-record.  
   Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

-2-

SLP(C)8567/08

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let I.A.10 and 2 be heard along with the  
Special Leave Petition on 30th November, 2011,  
within the first three items of the hearing group,  
irrespective of part-heard matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar