

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 60 OF 2013

M/S BHUSHAN STEEL LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fali S.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and having regard to the earlier directions given, let the same be restored to the list next week.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|