

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.14/2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2790 OF 2012

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

With Contempt Petition (C) No.374/2012 in C.A. No.2790/2012  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment, permission and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
in Cont. Pet.: Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For applicant in I.A.: Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
[State of Odisha] Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.  
No.1/alleged  
contemnor in Cont.  
Petition:

For Rr.2-3: Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.  
[alleged contemnors  
in Cont. Petition]

For L&T: Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.  
Ms. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Gupte, Adv.  
for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

For Tata Steel Ltd. Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
[impleading party] Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent No.2 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
in civil appeal:

For Geomin Minerals & Mktg. Pvt. Ltd.	Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.
For Adhunik Metaliks Ltd.	Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
For M/s. Raxon Strips Ltd. & SAIL:	Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
In I.A. No.14:	Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv. Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv. Ms. Radhika Gautam,Adv. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv. Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv. Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv. Ms. Mansi Kumar,Adv. Mr. Ninad Laud,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed for further consideration along  
with Writ Petition (C) Nos.60/2013 and 194/2013, which are listed  
for consideration on 3rd May, 2013.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
Deputy Registrar

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar