

|  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 14/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2790 OF 2012

BHUSHAN POWER & STEEL LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for directions and office report )  
with I.A.No.2 (appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Mansi Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR  
Mr. Suvinay Dash, Adv.

St of Orissa

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

/applicant/SAIL

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR  
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Jagmohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.

For Adhunik  
Metaliks Ltd.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR

R2 in C.A.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Geomin Minerals  
& Mktg.Pvt.Ltd.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till Monday (6th May, 2013).

| (Sheetal Dhingra)  
| AR-cum-PS

| | (Juginder Kaur)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|