

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 194 OF 2013

JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Karnika Seth, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
R.1 Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Suvinay Dash, Adv.

R.4 Mr. Fali S.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
M Rohington F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till Monday (6th May, 2013).

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar