

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.....OF 2014  
IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 60 OF 2013

M/S BHUSHAN STEEL LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 30/04/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 5th May, 2014.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER